Metal Film Fixed Resistors
Type LR Series
Literature No. 1773241
Issued: 04-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

Other package styles on request.
All tape specifications are in accordance with IEC 286-1.
How to Order
LR 1 F 100R
Common Part
0204 - 0.25W
1 - 0.5W
1L - 0.5W
2 - 0.75W
Style
J - 5%
G - 2%
F - 1%
Tolerance Value
LR - Metal Film
Fixed Resistor
100 ohm
(100 ohms) 100R
1K0 ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K0
100K ohm
(100,000 ohms) 100K